
DAY 1AGENDA

Inaugural

Registra�on: 9:30 AM

Innova�ve Financing 

Side Event

Side Event

Side Event

Implementa�on  
- Fidelity & Quality

Implementa�on - Fidelity 
& Quality

Innova�ve Financing 

Innova�ve Financing

Grounded Climate Response 

Innova�ve Financing 

Grounded Climate Response

Grounded Climate Response

Implementa�on - Fidelity  
& Quality

Implementa�on - Fidelity  
& Quality
Side Event

Bhim, Ground floor

VIP Dining, First floor 

Bhim, Ground floor

Nalanda, Ground floor 

Conference 1, Second floor 

Samarstha, Ground floor  

VIP lounge, First floor

VIP Dining, First floor 

Foyer, First floor

Nalanda, Ground floor

Bhim, Ground floor 

Samrastha, Ground floor 

VIP Lounge, First Floor 

Conference 1, Second floor

VIP Dining, First floor 

Conference 2, Second floor 

Nalanda, Ground floor

Bhim, Ground floor

Conference 2, Second floor

10:30-12:00 

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:30

12:00-16:00

12:30-14:30

14.30-16.00

14:30-18:30

16:00-18:30

18:30-19:15

Bridging the Gap: Collabora�ng between Development Sector and Government

Building Capacity for a Partnership State with Dr. R. Balasubramaniam

The Big Picture Film Fes�val Curated by The Centre for Strategic Communica�ons for Public Health, Swas� 

Reimagining Implementa�on @Scale 

Demys�fying Outcome-Based Finance (OBF): A Prac�cal Guide and AMA Session Samar 

Private Financing for Decarboniza�on: Community Based Ecosystem Services for Commons

Procure with Purpose: Building a Coali�on for Social Procurement in India

Lunch at VIP Dining (Available from 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM) 

Tea/Coffee (Available from 9:30 AM - 6:00 PM, Snacks served twice AM and PM)

Social Protec�on Coali�on Launch

Building Resilience for VPs Systemic Risk and Response Perspec�ve 

Pioneering the Future: Accelera�ng Implementa�on and Shaping Policy for the Social Stock Exchange 

Youth Led Food Transforma�on using Agroecology Modules | Launching Guidebook for Adolescents and Youth 

Tech for All: Leveraging Al and No Code Tools for Social Change

Integrated Climate and Health Response 

Transforming District Economies: Leveraging Digital Public Infrastructure for Economic Inclusion of MSMEs 

The Big Picture Film Fes�val Curated by The Centre for Strategic Communica�ons for Public Health, Swas�

Closing Plenary

TIME EVENT LOCATION THEME


