## AGENDA DAY 1

	EVENT
10:30-12:00	Inaugural
12:00-13:00	Bridging the Gap: Collaborating between Development Sector and Government Building Capacity for a Partnership State with Dr. R. Balasubramaniam
12:00-13:30	The Big Picture Film Festival Curated by The Centre for Strategic Communications for Pu Reimagining Implementation @Scale Demystifying Outcome-Based Finance (OBF): A Practical Guide and AMA SessionSamar Private Financing for Decarbonization: Community Based Ecosystem Services for Commo
12:00-16:00	Procure with Purpose: Building a Coalition for Social Procurement in India
12:30-14:30	Lunch at VIP Dining (Available from 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM) Tea/Coffee (Available from 9:30 AM - 6:00 PM, Snacks served twice AM and PM)
14.30-16.00	Social Protection Coalition Launch
14:30-18:30	Building Resilience for VPs Systemic Risk and Response Perspective Pioneering the Future: Accelerating Implementation and Shaping Policy for the Social Sto Youth Led Food Transformation using Agroecology Modules   Launching Guidebook for A Tech for All: Leveraging Al and No Code Tools for Social Change
16:00-18:30	Integrated Climate and Health Response Transforming District Economies: Leveraging Digital Public Infrastructure for Economic In The Big Picture Film Festival Curated by The Centre for Strategic Communications for Pu
18:30-19:15	Closing Plenary

## Catalysing Social Impact 2024

	THEME
Bhim, Ground floor	
VIP Dining, First floor	Innovative Financing
Bhim, Ground floor	Side Event
Nalanda, Ground floor	Side Event
Conference 1, Second floor	Implementation - Fidelity & Quality
Samarstha, Ground floor	Innovative Financing
VIP lounge, First floor	Innovative Financing
Conference 2, Second floor	Side Event
VIP Dining, First floor	
Foyer, First floor	· · · · · · ·
Nalanda, Ground floor	Implementation - Fidelity & Quality
Bhim, Ground floor	Grounded Climate Response
Samrastha, Ground floor	Innovative Financing
VIP Lounge, First Floor	Grounded Climate Response Implementation - Fidelity
Conference 1, Second floor	& Quality
VIP Dining, First floor	Grounded Climate Response
Conference 2, Second floor	Implementation - Fidelity & Quality
Nalanda, Ground floor	Side Event
Bhim, Ground floor	   
	<ul> <li>Bhim, Ground floor</li> <li>VIP Dining, First floor</li> <li>Bhim, Ground floor</li> <li>Nalanda, Ground floor</li> <li>Conference 1, Second floor</li> <li>Samarstha, Ground floor</li> <li>VIP lounge, First floor</li> <li>Conference 2, Second floor</li> <li>VIP Dining, First floor</li> <li>Foyer, First floor</li> <li>Nalanda, Ground floor</li> <li>Samrastha, Ground floor</li> <li>Samrastha, Ground floor</li> <li>VIP Lounge, First Floor</li> <li>Conference 1, Second floor</li> <li>VIP Dining, First floor</li> <li>Samrastha, Ground floor</li> <li>VIP Lounge, First Floor</li> <li>Conference 1, Second floor</li> <li>VIP Dining, First floor</li> <li>Nalanda, Ground floor</li> </ul>